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Hora salida

18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024

Skull Race

Clasificacion categoria Elite

Dorsal
443
1606
1044
840
864
6020
1153
336
492
544
1331
1918
606
1764
216
6022
1659
6021
1784
1248
68

Nombre
Pedro Holgado Garcia
Marcos Rodriguez Lechuga
Juan Arango
Miguel Angel Fabian
Israel Vargas Gordillo
Dylaver Shirja
Rafael Martinez Calahorro
Francisco Jesus Morcillo Pedraza
Alvaro Puerma Martinez
Sergio Guarnido Rodriguez
Juan José Bejarano Timén
Raul Sanchez Guerrero
José Antonio Fernandez Luque
Beatriz Rubio Lastra
Cristian Collado Cervilla
Massimo Giacone
Borja Garcia Ruiz
Manuel Marquez
Alba Cerro
Daniel Lépez Gonzalez

Paloma Saucedo Lobato

CLUB
SANSONES OCR TEAM
SKULL PRO TEAM
BRAVEBULLS
SANSONES OCR TEAM
SANSONES OCR TEAM
RX TEAM
THE LAST TRAINING
SANSONES OCR
TEAM DESTROYER
NAZARI OCR TEAM
TEAM DESTROYER
THE LAST TRAINING
THE LAST TRAINING
TEAM DESTROYER
DAYRON CLUB
RX TEAM

ULLS POWERED BY CLC

INDEPENDIENTE
SANSONES OCR TEAM
ULTIMATE OCR
OCR ARAGON
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16
17
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Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Categoria

masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc
masc

masc

Elite fem

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

masc
masc
masc

masc

Elite fem

Elite

masc

Elite fem
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Tiempo Oficial
53:
:56:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:00:
:00:
:01
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:08:
111
112
122:
122
:126:

14
30
02
05
27
30
42
48
50

147

06
28
10
52
49
42

41

10
44
54
01

100
92
86
82
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
100
71
70
69
68
92
67
86



19
23
24

18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024

574
154
452

Angel Jesus Roca Calandria
Jadiya Espino Gomez
Verdnica Vazquez Grande

DAYRON CLUB
*THE LAST TRAINING
*INDEPENDIENTE

19
4
5

Elite masc
Elite fem
Elite fem

1:28:21
1:34:51
1:40:37

66
82
80



